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Aug. 15
Aug. 18
Aug. 22
Aug. 25-26
Aug. 29
Aug. 31
Sept. 5
Sept. 6
Sept. 9
Sept. 12
Sept. 14
Sept. 16
Sept, 19
Sept. 21
Sept. 26
Sept. 28
Oct. 3
Oct. 6-7
Oct. 10
Oct. 12
Oct. 17
Oct. 21

Oct. 25-26

Delta High School Volleyball 2023

Location/Opponent

vs. Grantsville

@ Snow Canyon

@ Emery

Dixie Fly High Tourn. (JV/V)
vs. Juab

vs. Carboon

BYE

@ Manti

Millard Tourn. (Fresh/Soph)
@ Richfield

vs. North Sanpete
Parawon Tournament (JV)
vs. Canyon View

vs, Emery

@ Juab

@ Carbon

vs. Manti

Cache Challenger (Varsity)
vs, Richfield

@ North Sanpete

@ Canyon View

State First Round

State Volleyball @ UVU

Game Times

FR. SOPH. V.

5:15
5:15
5:15

5:15
5:15

5:15

5:15
5:15

5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15

5:15
5:15
5:15

4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
4:00 S5:15
T8D
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15

4:00 5:15
18D
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
TBD
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
TBD
4:00 5:15
4:00 5:15
4:.00 5:15
TBD

TBD

VARSITY
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30




